SGM41106
Primary Protector and Switch with
Shipping Mode for Tiny Li+/Poly Battery
SG Micro Corp
APRIL2024 –REV.A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM41106 is a monolithic primary protector device

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM41106-427O21 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41106-427O21YXDH4G/TR 28 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM41106-442O31 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41106-442O31YXDH4G/TR 27 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM41106-447O31 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41106-447O31YXDH4G/TR 26 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM41106-452O62 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41106-452O62YXDH4G/TR 25 Tape and Reel, 10000
NOTE: For more parts, please refer to Table 1 and contact with SGMICRO.
MARKING INFORMATION
Serial Number
YY